
ON
LY

ON
LY

4
0
1

4
0
4

5
0
2

5
0
3

4
0
6

5
0
1

1
1
5
5

+
0
0

1
1
5
0

+
0
0

1
1
4
5

+
0
0

1
1
4
0

+
0
0

1
1
3
5

+
0
0

4
19

-L- US 1

5
5

4
0
5

N
O

T
E
 
5

S
E

E
 

P
A

Y
 
I

T
E

M

4
2
0

2
 

S
I

G
N

S

-L- POT Sta. 1141+50.00

BEGIN STATE TIP PROJECT R-2501C

4
2
8

SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

(919) 546-8997

NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.

R-2501C

A

N

C

R
T

O

H LORA

NI

R A

P L

SE
OF NI

SO

G NI
EN E

RE

K
EI

S
K

NILK .D 
W

E

R
D

N
A 40311

SEAL

S
E

E
 
S

H
E

E
T
 
S
I

G
N
-
5

M
A

T
C

H
L
I

N
E
 
"

A
"

SIGN-4

-L- STA. 1133+00 TO 1157+00

EXISTING AND PROPOSED SIGNS

DocuSign Envelope ID: C39F3A9A-D630-474C-9585-E9D159400B9F

2/5/2018


		2018-02-05T12:17:15-0800
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




